

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 988 OF 2004

BOBY MATHEW Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)

Date: 05/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. A. Rohen Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellant is granted a week's time for filing additional
documents, as last chance.
List on 21.8.2008.

bp

(M.P. BHADRAN)
REGISTRAR